EAN

FRDERASION 42 ETAPA CIRCUITO JINN - C.N. ALMERIA
ALMERIA, 21/3/2021

DE NATACION

Prueba 21
21/03/2021 - 13:13

Fem., 50m Mariposa

Benjamin 2012
Resultados

Clasificacién
1. IGLESIAS GONZALEZ, Sofia
HERNANDEZ ESPINOSA, Alicia

2.
3. ORTEGA GARCIA, Lucia
4. DIAZ LOPEZ, Vifet

AN
12

12
12

C.N. Almeria
C.N. Almeria
C.N. Almeria
C.N. Almeria

Tiempo
52.76
54.71

58.62
1:04.12

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079

Registered to Andalucia
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